:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7523994

Oct 12, 2023 - 12:00 (UTC)

In epoch 235,124 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 597161 - 0.016467790 ETH®
25.35 USD

2 597162 - 0.016558640 ETH®
25.49 USD

3 597163 - 0.016578218 ETH®
25.52 USD

4 597164 - 0.057141263 ETH®
87.97 USD

S 597165 - 0.016637477 ETH®
25.61 USD

6 597166 - 0.015906207 ETH&®
24.48 USD

7 597167 - 0.016575364 ETH®
25.51 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/7523994
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/235124
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597161
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597162
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597163
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597164
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597165
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597166
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597167

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

097168

5997169

597170

097171

597172

597173

997174

997175

597176

Validator Id

596083

Amount

- 0.016624332
25.59 USD

- 0.016560586
25.49 USD

- 0.016623884
25.59 USD

- 0.016589231
25.54 USD

- 0.016683711
25.68 USD

- 0.016582618
25.53 USD

- 0.016378526
25.21 USD

- 0.016546286
25.47 USD

- 0.016582115
25.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.040948494
63.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597168
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597169
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597170
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597171
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597172
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597173
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597174
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597175
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/597176
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/596083

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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